
FROM:
Jensen Wang
whale ship
6655 KNOTT AVE

US 

(323) 391-3499

TRK#

DIMMED: 22 X 14 X 14 IN

REF: H1764884956019020800
INV: 
PO: DEPT: NTLY-251205-0161001

BUENA PARK CA 90620

SHIP DATE: 04DEC25
ACTWGT: 17.17 LB
CAD: 263991941/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Kristen Welborn
Kristen Welborn

13921 Highway 105 W  341

(832) 364-3939
Conroe TX 77304 (US)

J2
54

02
50

92
40

1u
v

TO

58
HJ

4/
2C

22
/5

9F
2

8867 4599 7547

     77304

9632 0019 6 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8867 4599 7547

FROM:                       1234567944
INTELLIGENT LOGISTICS
INTELLIGENT LOGISTICS
5440-A East Francis Street

Ontario CA 91761
US

NTLY-TOP04-3-Q*1

NTLY-TOP04-3-Q * 1


